Banks School District 13

2010-11
TYPE
Yearly Pass:
Family:
Couple:
Single:
Senior:

Based on assumed gate fees of:

Adult: $ 6.00
Student: $ 4.00
Senior Citizen: $ 2.00
Family: $15.00

Sports Passes

AMOUNT

$125.00
§ 85.00
$ 50.00

$ 25.00

Code: DFE-AR
Adopted: 96/97;
7/10/00; 11/18/02
Readopted: 11/8/10
Orig. Code(s): DFE-E

ACTUAL GATE FEE COST
(34 home events)

$510.00

$340.00

$204.00

$ 68.00

***BHS student with student body card: FREE***
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