## Banks School District 13

\$ 4.00

\$15.00

Code: **DFE-AR** Adopted: 96/97;

7/10/00; 11/18/02

Readopted: 11/8/10 Orig. Code(s): DFE-E

## **Sports Passes**

2010-11

Student:

Family:

Senior Citizen: \$ 2.00

	ТҮРЕ	AMOUNT	ACTUAL GATE FEE COST (34 home events)
Yearly Pass:	Family:	\$125.00	\$510.00
	Couple:	\$ 85.00	\$340.00
	Single:	\$ 50.00	\$204.00
	Senior:	\$ 25.00	\$ 68.00
Based on assume Adult:	d gate fees of: \$ 6.00		

\*\*\*BHS student with student body card: FREE\*\*\*